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1-Jul Mon 5pm 1-Aug Thu 5pm 1-Sep Sun 5pm
1-Jul Mon 8pm Stop Discount 1-Aug Thu 8pm 1-Sep Sun 8pm

12-Jul Fri 5pm 2-Aug Fri 5pm 2-Sep Mon 5pm
12-Jul Fri 8pm 2-Aug Fri 8pm 2-Sep Mon 8pm
13-Jul Sat 5pm 3-Aug Sat 5pm 5-Sep Thu 5pm
13-Jul Sat 8pm 3-Aug Sat 8pm 5-Sep Thu 8pm
14-Jul Sun 5pm 4-Aug Sun 5pm 6-Sep Fri 8pm
14-Jul Sun 8pm 4-Aug Sun 8pm 7-Sep Sat 5pm
15-Jul Mon 5pm 5-Aug Mon 5pm 7-Sep Sat 8pm
15-Jul Mon 8pm 5-Aug Mon 8pm 8-Sep Sun 5pm
18-Jul Thu 5pm 8-Aug Thu 5pm 8-Sep Sun 8pm
18-Jul Thu 8pm 8-Aug Thu 8pm 9-Sep Mon 5pm
19-Jul Fri 5pm 9-Aug Fri 5pm 9-Sep Mon 8pm
19-Jul Fri 8pm 9-Aug Fri 8pm 12-Sep Thu 5pm
20-Jul Sat 5pm 10-Aug Sat 5pm 12-Sep Thu 8pm
20-Jul Sat 8pm 10-Aug Sat 8pm 13-Sep Fri 5pm
21-Jul Sun 5pm 11-Aug Sun 5pm 13-Sep Fri 8pm
21-Jul Sun 8pm 11-Aug Sun 8pm 14-Sep Sat 5pm
22-Jul Mon 5pm 12-Aug Mon 5pm 14-Sep Sat 8pm
22-Jul Mon 8pm 12-Aug Mon 8pm 15-Sep Sun 5pm
25-Jul Thu 5pm 15-Aug Thu 5pm 15-Sep Sun 8pm
25-Jul Thu 8pm 15-Aug Thu 8pm 16-Sep Mon 5pm
26-Jul Fri 5pm 16-Aug Fri 5pm 16-Sep Mon 8pm
26-Jul Fri 8pm 16-Aug Fri 8pm 19-Sep Thu 5pm
27-Jul Sat 5pm 17-Aug Sat 5pm 19-Sep Thu 8pm
27-Jul Sat 8pm 17-Aug Sat 8pm 20-Sep Fri 8pm
28-Jul Sun 5pm 18-Aug Sun 5pm 21-Sep Sat 5pm
28-Jul Sun 8pm 18-Aug Sun 8pm 21-Sep Sat 8pm
29-Jul Mon 5pm 19-Aug Mon 5pm 22-Sep Sun 5pm
29-Jul Mon 8pm 19-Aug Mon 8pm 22-Sep Sun 8pm

22-Aug Thu 5pm 23-Sep Mon 5pm
22-Aug Thu 8pm 23-Sep Mon 8pm
23-Aug Fri 5pm 26-Sep Thu 5pm
23-Aug Fri 8pm 26-Sep Thu 8pm
24-Aug Sat 5pm 27-Sep Fri 8pm
24-Aug Sat 8pm 28-Sep Sat 5pm
25-Aug Sun 5pm 28-Sep Sat 8pm
25-Aug Sun 8pm 29-Sep Sun 5pm
26-Aug Mon 5pm 29-Sep Sun 8pm
26-Aug Mon 8pm 30-Sep Mon 5pm
29-Aug Thu 5pm 30-Sep Mon 8pm
29-Aug Thu 8pm
30-Aug Fri 8pm

31-Aug Sat 5pm
31-Aug Sat 8pm

July 七月 August 八月 September 九月

THODW Stop Discount Notice in July - September 2019

水舞間折扣停用通知書 - 二零一九年七月至九月

Updated as at 24 June,2019

更新於2019年06月24日

User


User


